SME 1/4" SERIE VALVES
SINGLE SOLENOID VALVES
NAMUR VALVES
2 * 3/2  SOLENOID VALVES
2 *3/2 AIR PILOT VALVES
MANUALLY OPERATED VALVES
PEDAL VALVE
®

Coil size
Terminal / Class
ORDERING CODES
SMB220900024DC for 24 V DC
SMB220900024AC for 24 V AC
SMB220900220AC for 220 V AC
SMB220900110AC for 110 V AC
- 15 °C  / + 50 ° C
% 100 ED
22 mm wide / suitable for 9 mm brass tube
DIN 43650 B / F Class
1/4ˮ
BASE  &  BLANKING PLATE
www.semakmatik.com- 17 -
POS. 2 POS 3. POS 4. POS 5. POS 6. POS 7. POS 8. POS 9. POS 10.
80 mm 106 mm 132 mm 158 mm 184 mm 210 mm 236 mm 262 mm 288 mm
X
BASE
BLANKING PLATE
DRAWING
DRAWINGS
2 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000002
3 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000003
4 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000004
5 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000005
6 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000006
7 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000007
8 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000008
9 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000009
10 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000010
12 POSITION SMV BASE : SMVPL140000012
ORDERING CODES for BASES & PLANKING PLATE
ALL THE BASES SUPPLIED WITH O – RINGS AND A SCREWS
x
POS 12.